Individual Best Times (Masters)

Katy Yardley - (270596) - Exmouth Swimming & Lifesaving So

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

31.25
1:09.69
32.09
1:12.57
34.42
1:13.45
2:38.00

1:14.77

FINA Pts

395
374
438
413
394
417
426
431

Swim
Date

27/02/22
27/02/22
23/02/20
23/02/20
23/02/20
23/02/20
21/07/21
23/02/20

Meet

Royal Navy Masters 19th Open
Royal Navy Masters 19th Open
Royal Navy Masters 17th Open
Royal Navy Masters 17th Open
Royal Navy Masters 17th Open
Royal Navy Masters 17th Open
Exe Masters

Royal Navy Masters 17th Open

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Pyramid

Millfield

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS939 0
MAS939 0
MAS903 0
MAS903 0
MAS903 0
MAS903 0
LEX3626 0
MAS903 0
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