## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Katy Yardley - (270596) - Exmouth Swimming & Lifesaving So

## **Short Course**

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	31.25	395	27/02/22	Royal Navy Masters 19th Open	Millfield	MAS939	0
100 Freestyle	1:09.69	374	27/02/22	Royal Navy Masters 19th Open	Millfield	MAS939	0
50 Butterfly	32.09	438	23/02/20	Royal Navy Masters 17th Open	Millfield	MAS903	0
100 Butterfly	1:12.57	413	23/02/20	Royal Navy Masters 17th Open	Millfield	MAS903	0
50 Backstroke	34.42	394	23/02/20	Royal Navy Masters 17th Open	Millfield	MAS903	0
100 Backstroke	1:13.45	417	23/02/20	Royal Navy Masters 17th Open	Millfield	MAS903	0
200 Backstroke	2:38.00	426	21/07/21	Exe Masters	Pyramid	LEX3626	0
100 Individual Medley	1:14.77	431	23/02/20	Royal Navy Masters 17th Open	Millfield	MAS903	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS